
8.--7 148

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

MARINE DEPARTMENT—continued.

ii umbel-
li Persons.

Herri. 1924-25.VOTE No. 32.—MARINE DEPARTMENT— continued.

1924-25. Subdivision No. II, — Harbours— continued.

15 Salaries—continued.
£

Unclassified continued.

25
Awakino —

Light-attendant
Gollingwood—

Harbourmaster and Lightkeeper
Hokitika—

Lightkeeper ... ...

Karamea—

Harbourmaster, Signalman, and Wharfinger
Marakopa—

Light-attendant
Mokau—

Signalman
Napier Bluff Lighthouse—

Lightkeeper
Okarito—

Signalman
Okuru—

Signalman ... ...

Port Waikato—

Beacon-attendant
Waikawa—

Harbourmaster
Waitapu—

Harbourmaster ••
...

70

25

.150

12

90

20

50

70

40

12

13 30

18
Other Charges for and incidental to—

Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers, and
other publications

Boats, buildings, and repairs
Buoys, beacons, and lights (Waitapu Channel)
Foreshores, expenses of supervision, protection, and

maintenance of
Grant for assistance to Mokau Harbour Board
Harbour maintenance (including upkeep of buoys,

beacons, and harbour lights)
Maintenance of leading-lights (Piako River)
Office expenses ...

Prosecutions under Harbours Act
Renewal of wharves
Rent
Repairs to Wairau Creek Foot-bridge (recoverable)
Snagging navigable rivers
Telephone services (including installation, extensions,

maintenance, rent, and calls)
Transfer and removal expenses of officers
Travelling allowances and expenses
Wages
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of this subdivision

2,269

16
20
50

110
17
18

.19

20
21

300
150

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

980
65

100
100
250

27
10
20

30
31
32
33

45
50

200
350

10

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 48 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1910 (see end of vote)—

Repairs to Wairau Creek Foot-bridge £10
Miscellaneous ... ... 20

2,837

30

Total—SubdivisionNo.il .... ... 5,10i■


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

