Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

MARINE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Subdivision No. II.—Harbours—continued.	Number of Persons.	VOTE No. 32.—MARINE DEPARTMENT—continued.	1924-25.	
	1924-25.	Subdivision No. II.—Harbours—continued.	e	
Awakino— Light-attendant	15	Salaries—continued.	æ	±.
Light-attendant 25 Colbingwood— Harbourmaster and Lightkeeper 70 Hokitika— 25 Karamea— Lightkeeper 25 Karamea— Light-attendant 12 Mokau— Signalman 90 Napier Bluif Lighthouse— Light-eeper 20 Okarito— Signalman 50 Okarito— Signalman 70 Port Washato— 12 Wakaw— Signalman 70 Okaru— Signalman 70 Okaru— Signalman 70 Okaru— Signalman 70 Okaru— 12 Wakawa— Harbourmaster 12 Waitapa— Harbourmaster 12 Waitapa— Harbourmaster 13 Waitapa— Harbourmaster 14 Waitapa— Harbourmaster 16 Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers, and other publications 20 Other Charges for and incidental to— Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers, and other publications 20 Other Charges for undifferent publications 20 Other Charges for undifferent 110 10 10 10 10 10 10		Unclassified continued.		
Collingwood—				
Harbourmaster and Lightkeeper			25	
Lightkeeper 150 15		Harbourmaster and Lightkeeper	70	
Harbourmaster, Signalman, and Wharfinger 150	į	Lightkeeper	25	
Light-attendant Mokau		Harbourmaster, Signalman, and Wharfinger	150	
Signalman So		Light-attendant	12	
Napier Bluff Lighthouse— 20 Okarito— Signalman 50 Okarito— Signalman 50 Okuru— Signalman 70 Port Waikato— Beacon-attendant 40 Waikawa— Harbourmaster 12 Waitapu— Harbourmaster 30 2, 269 Other Charges for and incidental to— Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers, and other publications 20 17 Boats, buildings, and repairs 50 18 Buoys, beacons, and lights (Waitapu Channel) 110 Foreshores, expenses of supervision, protection, and maintenance of 300 Grant for assistance to Mokau Harbour Board 150 Harbour maintenance (including upkeep of buoys, beacons, and harbour lights) 980 Maintenance of leading-lights (Piako River) 65 23 Office expenses 100 Prosecutions under Harbours Act 100 Renewal of wharves 250 26 Rent 27 Repairs to Wairau Creek Foot-bridge (recoverable) 10 Snagging navigable rivers 20 20 Telephone services (including installation, extensions, maintenance, rent, and calls) 45 Transfer and removal expenses of officers 50 31 Transfer and removal expenses of officers 50 50 Travelling allowances and expenses 200 Wages 350 Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of this subdivision 10 2,837			90	
Okarito— Signalman 50 Okuru— Signalman 70 Okuru— Signalman 70 Port Waikato— Beacon-aitendant 40 Waikawa— Harbournaster 12 Waitapu— Harbournaster 30 18 2,269 Other Charges for and incidental to— Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers, and other publications 20 Soats, buildings, and repairs 50 18 Buoys, beacons, and lights (Waitapu Channel) 110		Napier Bluff Lighthouse—		
Signalman Sign			20	
Signalman		Signalman	50	
Beacon-attendant		Signalman	70	•
Waikawa— Harbourmaster 12 Waitapu— Harbourmaster 30			40	
Waitapu		Waikawa—		
18			12	
Other Charges for and incidental to— Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers, and other publications	13		30	
Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers, and other publications	18		2,269	
17 Boats, buildings, and repairs 50 18 Buoys, beacons, and lights (Waitapu Channel) 110 19 Foreshores, expenses of supervision, protection, and maintenance of 300 20 Grant for assistance to Mokau Harbour Board 150 21 Harbour maintenance (including upkeep of buoys, beacons, and harbour lights) 980 22 Maintenance of leading-lights (Piako River) 65 23 Office expenses 100 24 Prosecutions under Harbours Act 100 25 Renewal of wharves 250 26 Rent 27 27 Reptairs to Wairau Creek Foot-bridge (recoverable) 10 28 Snagging navigable rivers 20 29 Telephone services (including installation, extensions, maintenance, rent, and calls) 45 30 Transfer and removal expenses of officers 50 31 Travelling allowances and expenses 200 32 Wages 350 33 Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of this subdivision 10 <t< td=""><td>16</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	16			
Boats, buildings, and repairs	10	other publications newspapers, and	20	
Foreshores, expenses of supervision, protection, and maintenance of		Boats, buildings, and repairs		
maintenance of 300			110	
Harbour maintenance (including upkeep of buoys, beacons, and harbour lights)	20			
Maintenance of leading-lights (Piako River)		Harbour maintenance (including upkeep of buoys,	100	
Office expenses	90	beacons, and harbour lights)		
24 Prosecutions under Harbours Act 100 25 Renewal of wharves 250 26 Rent 27 27 Repairs to Wairau Creek Foot-bridge (recoverable) 10 28 Snagging navigable rivers 20 29 Telephone services (including installation, extensions, maintenance, rent, and calls) 45 30 Transfer and removal expenses of officers 50 31 Travelling allowances and expenses 200 32 Wages 350 Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of this subdivision 10 Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 48 of the Public Revenues Act, 1910 (see end of vote)—Repairs to Wairau Creek Foot-bridge £10 Miscellaneous 20		Maintenance of leading-lights (Plako Kiver)		
25				
Rent				
Snagging navigable rivers	26		27	
Telephone services (including installation, extensions, maintenance, rent, and calls)		Repairs to Wairau Creek Foot-bridge (recoverable)	10	
maintenance, rent, and calls)			20	
Transfer and removal expenses of officers 50 Travelling allowances and expenses 200 Wages 350 Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of this subdivision 10 Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 48 of the Public Revenues Act, 1910 (see end of vote)— Repairs to Wairau Creek Foot-bridge £10 Miscellaneous 20	29			
Travelling allowances and expenses	90			
Wages				
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in cidental to the other items of this subdivision 10 2,837 Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 48 of the Public Revenues Act, 1910 (see end of vote)— Repairs to Wairau Creek Foot-bridge £10 Miscellaneous 20				
Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 48 of the Public Revenues Act, 1910 (see end of vote)— Repairs to Wairau Creek Foot-bridge £10 Miscellaneous 20			550	
Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 48 of the Public Revenues Act, 1910 (see end of vote)— Repairs to Wairau Creek Foot-bridge £10 Miscellaneous 20			10	
Public Revenues Act, 1910 (see end of vote)— Repairs to Wairau Creek Foot-bridge £10 Miscellaneous 20			2,837	
Repairs to Wairau Creek Foot-bridge £10 Miscellaneous 20	.			
Miscellaneous 20				
		Miscellaneous 20		
		30		
	/			